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HARIHARAN WAREHOUSE - Customs Bonded Warehouse Tariff

Standard area for measurement 20'Container 40" Container
15 Square Meter 30 Square Meter
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3 | Unloading & Loading Charges per operations
Manual Rs.2000 / per 20’ feet Unloading.
Manual Rs.4000/ per 40’ feet Unloading
4 | Beyond mentioned weight Rs.130 per ton will be calculated
5 | FLT mechanical upto 3 tons Rs. 2500 / per 20' feet & RS.5000 / per 40’ feet
Crane charges at actuals above 3 tons
6 | Part Deliver charges per operations Manual - RS.1000.
Mechnical - RS.1500
7 | Ex-Bond Charges RS.500 per Ex.Bond will be billed
8 | Insurance on value - Min 4 Weeks ON BOND date Covered Warehouse - Rs.0.25
Rs.0.25 per Rs.1000/- per week On (CIF value+duty) Open Yard - Rs.0-40
For Hazardous Cargo 0.50
9 | For Coils & Plates Rs.250 per ton / Rs.7000 per 20’
9a| Storage for coils Rs.200 per ton per month
10| Goods & Service Tax (GST) 18% on total invoice value

Terms & Conditions

1. Minimum billing area will be for 5 Square meter

2. Minimum of four weeks charges will be billed from Bond date.
3.INTO BOND:

Four weeks charges + unloading charges for the entire bond consignment, Insurance charges & GST charges
applicable will have to be paid at the time of bonding.

4. EXBOND
If the first delivery is within 4 weeks:

Insurance charges minimum of 4 weeks + loading charges for the entire bond consignment + miscellaneous
charges + GST charges as applicable will be charged.

5. Part delivery:
One time delivery for 20' cargo & two time delivery for 40' cargo
6. Space alllotment at time of bonding:
Minimum of 5 sq mtr/ 10 sq mtr will be included for operational area - 20 sq meter for 20' & 40 sq mtr for 40' cntr

7. Additonal of Rs.500/ per MT will be charged for Scrap, Rubber & other polluted cargo etc
8. All Hazardous, Pollutant cargo & Un-shaped/ODC cargo will be charged 25% extra on handling & storage on above tariff.

9. The above rates mentioned are considered for normal handling (using Forklift). Any Heavy & Odd shape cargo will be
charged extra on case to case basis.

10. Any overtime charges paid to customs, concerned Shipping Line etc will charged accordingly.
11. GST, any other Statutory charges & government levies shall be applicable at the prevailing rates at the time of billing.

12. All payments should be made through RTGS, Demand draft favouring " Hariharan Warehouse" payable at Chennai




